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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $145.00 $74.80 $70.20  0.34 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.34
20 SPOT Totals: $74.80 $145.00 $70.20 

2 $611.45 $346.67 $264.78  1.42  0.73  0.01BEST BET

3 $1,189.50 $0.00 $1,189.50  2.77  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $756.00 $312.60 $443.40  1.76  0.70  0.01BEST BET

5 $200.00 $0.00 $200.00  0.47  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $18.50 $0.00 $18.50  0.04  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $9.45 $0.00 $9.45  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 6.48
BEST BET Totals: $659.27 $2,784.90 $2,125.63 

40 $521.21 $518.00 $3.21  1.21 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.21
BOTTOM S Totals: $518.00 $521.21 $3.21 

32 $170.00 $89.00 $81.00  0.40 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.40
EDGE S Totals: $89.00 $170.00 $81.00 

40 $144.00 $108.00 $36.00  0.34 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.34
LEFT S Totals: $108.00 $144.00 $36.00 

3 $31.75 $16.50 $15.25  0.07  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $39.25 $63.00 ($23.75)  0.09  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $7.00 $2.50 $4.50  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $36.25 $5.00 $31.25  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $3.50 $0.25 $3.25  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $65.50 $6.00 $59.50  0.15  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $13.75 $0.00 $13.75  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $265.50 $171.00 $94.50  0.62  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

15 $18.50 $4.00 $14.50  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 1.12
MEAN GR Totals: $268.25 $481.00 $212.75 

4 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.01
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

8 $5,025.50 $740.70 $4,284.80  11.70  1.00  0.12PENNY

 11.70
PENNY Totals: $740.70 $5,025.50 $4,284.80 

6 $1,036.75 $234.00 $802.75  2.41  0.95  0.02PIX6

 2.41
PIX6 Totals: $234.00 $1,036.75 $802.75 

1 $653.55 $417.00 $236.55  1.52  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,135.65 $783.25 $352.40  2.64  0.78  0.02Regular

3 $1,501.00 $704.90 $796.10  3.49  0.79  0.03Regular

4 $362.25 $124.20 $238.05  0.84  0.81  0.01Regular

5 $308.25 $32.25 $276.00  0.72  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $225.75 $109.50 $116.25  0.53  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $15.25 $40.25 ($25.00)  0.04  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $255.00 $224.00 $31.00  0.59  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $70.00 $112.00 ($42.00)  0.16  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $3,536.50 $1,537.85 $1,998.65  8.23  0.72  0.06Regular

11 $22.00 $9.00 $13.00  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $51.00 $13.00 $38.00  0.12  0.70  0.00Regular
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 18.96
Regular Totals: $4,107.20 $8,146.20 $4,039.00 

40 $95.00 $80.00 $15.00  0.22 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.22
RIGHT S Totals: $80.00 $95.00 $15.00 

1 $5,119.56 $4,001.78 $1,117.78  11.92  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $11,486.92 $13,238.52 ($1,751.60)  26.74  0.53  0.14SPOTLITE

3 $2,657.89 $1,823.44 $834.45  6.19  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $693.25 $294.70 $398.55  1.61  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $54.98 $12.80 $42.18  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 46.59
SPOTLITE Totals: $19,371.24 $20,012.60 $641.36 

3 $3,205.50 $2,408.00 $797.50  7.46  0.67  0.05SUPERSP

4 $748.00 $110.00 $638.00  1.74  0.65  0.01SUPERSP

5 $9.00 $1.50 $7.50  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 9.24
SUPERSP Totals: $2,519.50 $3,970.00 $1,450.50 

40 $417.50 $185.00 $232.50  0.97 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.97
TOP S Totals: $185.00 $417.50 $232.50 

 0.64 100.00Grand Totals $42,954.66 $28,954.96 $13,999.70 
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